
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

Academic 
Year 

Awards/Medals 
No of Awards 

Total 

No.of 
Activity 

Total 
Activity 

Number 
of 

awards  

Total 
Award 

Supporting 
Documents 

 

 

2022-23 

Cultural 20  

 

29 

 

21 
 
 

75 View  

Sports 
10  

54 

 

 

2021-22 

 

Cultural 
12  

 

26 

 

 

13  
27 

 
View  

Sports 
14  

14 

 

 

2020-21 

 

Cultural 
10  

 

10 

 

10  
10 View  

Sports 
00 

 

00 

 

 

2019-20 

 

Cultural 
20  

 

29 

 

20  
35 View  

Sports 
9 

 

15 

 

 

2018-19 

 

Cultural 
22  

 

30 

 

19  
37 View  

Sports 
8 

 

18 

 
Total 

 
125 

 
125 

 
184 

 
     184 
 

Key Indicator – 5.3 Student Participation and Activities  

5.3.1.1:Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at 

University/ State/ National / International level (award for a team event should be counted as one) 

year wise during the last five years. 

 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at 

University/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) 

during the last five years. 
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