

"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science & Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur's

## Dattaiirao Kadam Arts, Science and Commerce College, Ichalkaranii.



Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur - 416 115. Office: (0230) 2420 412

Principal: (0230) 2991617 Email: dkasccollege@gmail.com ( Website: www.dkasc.ac.in

(Permanently Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur - No. Affi/T-2/5049 dt. 10-07-1999) ज्य. कॉलेज-शासन आदेश क्रमांक - एचएससी/०७/वीस/एकवीस, दि.६-५-१९७६ Jr. Index No. J-23.06.001

Founder Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe D.Lit.

Hon. Chandrakant (Dada) Patil Minister, Higher and Technical Education, Gov.of.Maharashtra

Chairman

Hon. Prin. Abhaykumar Salunkhe M.A. Hon. Prin. Mrs. Shubhangi Gawade M.Sc., B.Ed.

Principal Dr. S. M. Maner M.A. M.Phil., Ph.D

## **Key Indicator – 5.3 Student Participation and Activities**

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years.

5.3.1.1:Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University/ State/ National / International level (award for a team event should be counted as one) year wise during the last five years.

Academic Year	Awards/Medals No of Awards Total	No.of Activity	Total Activity	Number of awards	Total Award	<b>Supporting Documents</b>
	Cultural	20		21	5.5	Vious
2022-23	Sports	10	29	54	75	<u>View</u>
2021-22	Cultural	12	26	13	27	<u>View</u>
	Sports	14		14		
2020-21	Cultural	10	10	10	10	<u>View</u>
	Sports	00		00		
2019-20	Cultural	20	29	20	35	<u>View</u>
	Sports	9		15		
2018-19	Cultural	22	30	19	- 37	<u>View</u>
	Sports	8		18		
Total		125	125	184	184	